658000

656000

654000

652000

62600|0

62800'0

63000'0

63400|0

Bamenda Il

No

Sector

Area (ha)

=
o

N
T

—

Disclaimer: Boundaries drawn do not have any legal validity

PLAN: 2.1

658000

656000

654000

652000

|
628000

|
630000

BAMENDA
CITY COURCAL

BAMENDA | COUNCIL
LAND USE PLAN

PROPOSED URBAN SECTORS

Legend

®  Spot heights
® Settlements

Landmarks

— Contours

— Rivers and streams
- Escarpment

I:l Surrounding sub-divisions
|:| Sector G

|:I Sector H

L..— planning area

|:| Rural areas

Proposed road network hierachy
[ Freeway

BEEEE Sub-freeway

I Primary road

Emmmm Secondary road

— Unclassified roads

Scale:1:30,0000

0 1 2 Km
[ I

Compilation : CAMGIS and FN & A.Cameroon

Projection: Universal Transverse Mercator
Zone: UTM_32 N
Datum: D_WGS_1984

Date : 2014




